E-Wagen 22076 Di

O~NOOOTHAE WN =

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

G.-HERWEGH-STR
EV. FRIEDHOF
SCHUBERTSTR
HULSBERGSTR
NONNENBUSCH
SCHILDSTR
MARL-SINSEN BF
HALT./SCHULSTR

IN DE FLASLANNE
LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
FEUERWEHRHAUS
NEULANDSTR
HULSMANNSFELD
OBERSINSENER STR
GRAWENKOLKSTR

13:40 Uhr
13:41 Uhr
13:42 Uhr
13:43 Uhr
13:44 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:47 Uhr
13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:52 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:55 Uhr

E-Wagen 22275 Mo,22274 Di, 22171 DoFR

O~NOOOTHA WN =

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

G.-HERWEGH-STR
EV. FRIEDHOF
SCHUBERTSTR
HULSBERGSTR
NONNENBUSCH
SCHILDSTR
MARL-SINSEN BF
HALT./SCHULSTR

IN DE FLASLANNE
LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
FEUERWEHRHAUS
NEULANDSTR
HULSMANNSFELD
OBERSINSENER STR
GRAWENKOLKSTR

E-Wagen 22271 Mi

O NO OO WN -

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

G.-HERWEGH-STR
EV. FRIEDHOF
SCHUBERTSTR
HULSBERGSTR
NONNENBUSCH
SCHILDSTR
MARL-SINSEN BF
HALT./SCHULSTR

IN DE FLASLANNE
LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
FEUERWEHRHAUS
NEULANDSTR
HULSMANNSFELD
OBERSINSENER STR
GRAWENKOLKSTR

M-Luth-King-GesamtS_mittag

13:34 Uhr
13:35 Uhr
13:36 Uhr
13:37 Uhr
13:38 Uhr
13:39 Uhr
13:40 Uhr
13:41 Uhr
13:43 Uhr
13:44 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:47 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
13:49 Uhr

13:35 Uhr
13:36 Uhr
13:37 Uhr
13:38 Uhr
13:39 Uhr
13:40 Uhr
13:41 Uhr
13:42 Uhr
13:44 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:47 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr

E-Wagen 8872 Di

226
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
9 225
10 225
11 225
12 225
13 225
14 225
15 225

O~NOOTHA WN =

G.-HERWEGH-STR
RATHENAUSTR
MARL ROMERSTR
AM DICKEN STEIN
BIRKENSTR
HERMANNSTR
AM BACHUFER
HABICHTSTR
MEISENSTR
MARL-HAMM BF S
DROSSELSTR
LERCHENSTR
FALKENSTR
SCHWALBENSTR
AUF DEM ACKER

E-Wagen 22672 Di

226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
9 227
10 227
11 227
12 227

O NO AP WDNDN -

E-Wagen 22674 Mo, Mi, Do + 22672 Fr

G.-HERWEGH-STR
RATHENAUSTR
MARL ROMERSTR
AM DICKEN STEIN
HEIDESTR
SILVERTSTR
ELSTERNSTR

AUF DEM ACKER
FRIEDH MARL-HAMM
WELLKAMPWEG
GARTENSTR

ZUR FREIHEIT
ALTE STR

226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227

O~NO O WN -

R N N o )
w N -0

G.-HERWEGH-STR
RATHENAUSTR
MARL ROMERSTR
AM DICKEN STEIN
HEIDESTR
SILVERTSTR
ELSTERNSTR

AUF DEM ACKER
FRIEDH MARL-HAMM
WELLKAMPWEG
GARTENSTR

ZUR FREIHEIT
ALTE STR

13:40 Uhr
13:44 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:47 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:52 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:55 Uhr
13:56 Uhr
13:57 Uhr
13:58 Uhr

13:40 Uhr
13:44 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:47 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
13:51 Uhr
13:52 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:55 Uhr
13:56 Uhr

15:30 Uhr
15:34 Uhr
15:35 Uhr
15:36 Uhr
15:37 Uhr
15:38 Uhr
15:41 Uhr
15:42 Uhr
15:43 Uhr
15:44 Uhr
15:44 Uhr
15:45 Uhr
15:46 Uhr

31.12.2025



E-Wagen 22272 Mo - Fr

222 SCHUBERTSTR
222 EV. FRIEDHOF
222 G.-HERWEGH-STR
222 JOSEFSTR

222 ZUR LOEMUHLE
222 DR-HULSHOFF-STR
222 OTTO-HUE-STR
222 RATHENAUSTR

9 222 MARL ROMERSTR
10 222 PARAC.-KLINIK

11 222 PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF
12 222 HEISTERKAMPSTR
13 222 HERZLIA-CENTER
14 222 MARL MITTE

O ~NO O WN -

E-Wagen 22076 Mo, Mi, Do, Fr

220 G.-HERWEGH-STR
220 EV. FRIEDHOF

220 SCHUBERTSTR

220 HULSBERGSTR

220 NONNENBUSCH
220 SCHILDSTR

220 MARL-SINSEN BF
220 HALT./SCHULSTR
220 IN DE FLASLANNE
10 220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
11 220 FEUERWEHRHAUS
12 220 NEULANDSTR

13 220 HULSMANNSFELD
14 220 OBERSINSENER STR
15 220 GRAWENKOLKSTR

O~NO O, WN -~

[(e]

E-Wagen 22074 Mo - Fr

220 G.-HERWEGH-STR
220 EV. FRIEDHOF

220 SCHUBERTSTR

220 HULSBERGSTR

220 NONNENBUSCH
220 SCHILDSTR

220 MARL-SINSEN BF
220 HALT./SCHULSTR

9 220 IN DE FLASLANNE
10 220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE
11 220 FEUERWEHRHAUS
12 220 NEULANDSTR

13 220 HULSMANNSFELD
14 220 OBERSINSENER STR

15 220 GRAWENKOLKSTR
M-Luth-King-GesamtS_mittag

O~NOOTHEA WN =

13:39 Uhr
13:39 Uhr
13:40 Uhr
13:41 Uhr
13:42 Uhr
13:43 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
13:46 Uhr
13:48 Uhr
13:49 Uhr
13:50 Uhr
13:52 Uhr
13:54 Uhr
13:56 Uhr

15:30 Uhr
15:31 Uhr
15:32 Uhr
15:33 Uhr
15:34 Uhr
15:35 Uhr
15:36 Uhr
15:37 Uhr
15:39 Uhr
15:40 Uhr
15:41 Uhr
15:42 Uhr
15:43 Uhr
15:44 Uhr
15:45 Uhr

12:32 Uhr
12:33 Uhr
12:34 Uhr
12:35 Uhr
12:36 Uhr
12:37 Uhr
12:38 Uhr
12:39 Uhr
12:41 Uhr
12:42 Uhr
12:43 Uhr
12:44 Uhr
12:45 Uhr
12:46 Uhr
12:47 Uhr

E-Wagen 7474 Mo, Mi, Do, 29674 Fr

226 G.-HERWEGH-STR
226 RATHENAUSTR
226 MARL ROMERSTR
226 AM DICKEN STEIN
225 BIRKENSTR

225 HERMANNSTR
225 AM BACHUFER
225 HABICHTSTR

225 MEISENSTR

10 225 MARL-HAMM BF S
11 225 DROSSELSTR

12 225 LERCHENSTR

13 225 FALKENSTR

14 225 SCHWALBENSTR
15 225 AUF DEM ACKER

O NO O, WON -~

[¢e]

E-Wagen 22273 Mo - Fr

1222 G.-HERWEGH-STR
2 222 JOSEFSTR

3 222 ZUR LOEMUHLE

4 222 DR-HULSHOFF-STR
5 222 OTTO-HUE-STR

6 222 RATHENAUSTR

7 222 MARL ROMERSTR

8 222 PARAC.-KLINIK

9 222 PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF
10 222 HEISTERKAMPSTR
11 222 HERZLIA-CENTER

12 222 MARL MITTE

E-Wagen 22075 Mo - Fr

1222 G.-HERWEGH-STR
2 222 JOSEFSTR

3 222 ZUR LOEMUHLE

4 222 DR-HULSHOFF-STR
5222 OTTO-HUE-STR

6 222 RATHENAUSTR

7 222 MARL ROMERSTR

8 222 PARAC.-KLINIK

9 222 PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF
10 222 HEISTERKAMPSTR
11 222 HERZLIA-CENTER

12 222 MARL MITTE

15:30 Uhr
15:34 Uhr
15:35 Uhr
15:36 Uhr
15:37 Uhr
15:38 Uhr
15:39 Uhr
15:40 Uhr
15:41 Uhr
15:42 Uhr
15:43 Uhr
15:45 Uhr
15:46 Uhr
15:47 Uhr
15:48 Uhr

15:23 Uhr
15:24 Uhr
15:25 Uhr
15:26 Uhr
15:28 Uhr
15:29 Uhr
15:31 Uhr
15:32 Uhr
15:33 Uhr
15:35 Uhr
15:37 Uhr
15:39 Uhr

13:14 Uhr
13:15 Uhr
13:16 Uhr
13:17 Uhr
13:19 Uhr
13:20 Uhr
13:22 Uhr
13:23 Uhr
13:24 Uhr
13:26 Uhr
13:28 Uhr
13:30 Uhr

31.12.2025



E-Wagen 7474 Mo, Mi, Do,

O©CoOoO~NOOOPA, WN =

226
226
226
226
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

M-Luth-King-GesamtS_mittag

G.-HERWEGH-STR
RATHENAUSTR
MARL ROMERSTR
AM DICKEN STEIN
BIRKENSTR
HERMANNSTR
AM BACHUFER
HABICHTSTR
MEISENSTR
MARL-HAMM BF S
DROSSELSTR
LERCHENSTR
FALKENSTR
SCHWALBENSTR
AUF DEM ACKER

16:15
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:30
16:31
16:32
16:33

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

31.12.2025



