

### E-Wagen 22076 Di

1 220 G.-HERWEGH-STR  
2 220 EV. FRIEDHOF  
3 220 SCHUBERTSTR  
4 220 HÜLSBERGSTR  
5 220 NONNENBUSCH  
6 220 SCHILDSTR  
7 220 MARL-SINSEN BF  
8 220 HALT./SCHULSTR  
9 220 IN DE FLASLÄNNE  
10 220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE  
11 220 FEUERWEHRHAUS  
12 220 NEULANDSTR  
13 220 HÜLSMANNSFELD  
14 220 OBERSINSENER STR  
15 220 GRÄWENKOLKSTR

13:40 Uhr  
13:41 Uhr  
13:42 Uhr  
13:43 Uhr  
13:44 Uhr  
13:45 Uhr  
13:46 Uhr  
13:47 Uhr  
13:48 Uhr  
13:49 Uhr  
13:50 Uhr  
13:51 Uhr  
13:52 Uhr  
13:53 Uhr  
13:54 Uhr  
13:55 Uhr

### E-Wagen 8872 Di

1 226 G.-HERWEGH-STR  
2 226 RATHENAUSTR  
3 226 MARL RÖMERSTR  
4 226 AM DICKEN STEIN  
5 225 BIRKENSTR  
6 225 HERMANNSTR  
7 225 AM BACHUFER  
8 225 HABICHTSTR  
9 225 MEISENSTR  
10 225 MARL-HAMM BF S  
11 225 DROSSELSTR  
12 225 LERCHENSTR  
13 225 FALKENSTR  
14 225 SCHWALBENSTR  
15 225 AUF DEM ACKER

13:40 Uhr  
13:44 Uhr  
13:45 Uhr  
13:46 Uhr  
13:47 Uhr  
13:48 Uhr  
13:49 Uhr  
13:50 Uhr  
13:51 Uhr  
13:52 Uhr  
13:53 Uhr  
13:55 Uhr  
13:56 Uhr  
13:57 Uhr  
13:58 Uhr

### E-Wagen 22275 Mo, 22274 Di, 22171 DoFR

1 220 G.-HERWEGH-STR  
2 220 EV. FRIEDHOF  
3 220 SCHUBERTSTR  
4 220 HÜLSBERGSTR  
5 220 NONNENBUSCH  
6 220 SCHILDSTR  
7 220 MARL-SINSEN BF  
8 220 HALT./SCHULSTR  
9 220 IN DE FLASLÄNNE  
10 220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE  
11 220 FEUERWEHRHAUS  
12 220 NEULANDSTR  
13 220 HÜLSMANNSFELD  
14 220 OBERSINSENER STR  
15 220 GRÄWENKOLKSTR

13:34 Uhr  
13:35 Uhr  
13:36 Uhr  
13:37 Uhr  
13:38 Uhr  
13:39 Uhr  
13:40 Uhr  
13:41 Uhr  
13:43 Uhr  
13:44 Uhr  
13:45 Uhr  
13:46 Uhr  
13:47 Uhr  
13:48 Uhr  
13:49 Uhr

### E-Wagen 22672 Di

1 226 G.-HERWEGH-STR  
2 226 RATHENAUSTR  
2 227 MARL RÖMERSTR  
3 227 AM DICKEN STEIN  
4 227 HEIDESTR  
5 227 SILVERTSTR  
6 227 ELSTERNSTR  
7 227 AUF DEM ACKER  
8 227 FRIEDH MARL-HAMM  
9 227 WELLKAMPWEG  
10 227 GARTENSTR  
11 227 ZUR FREIHEIT  
12 227 ALTE STR

13:40 Uhr  
13:44 Uhr  
13:45 Uhr  
13:46 Uhr  
13:47 Uhr  
13:48 Uhr  
13:51 Uhr  
13:52 Uhr  
13:53 Uhr  
13:54 Uhr  
13:54 Uhr  
13:55 Uhr  
13:56 Uhr

### E-Wagen 22674 Mo, Mi, Do + 22672 Fr

### E-Wagen 22271 Mi

1 220 G.-HERWEGH-STR  
2 220 EV. FRIEDHOF  
3 220 SCHUBERTSTR  
4 220 HÜLSBERGSTR  
5 220 NONNENBUSCH  
6 220 SCHILDSTR  
7 220 MARL-SINSEN BF  
8 220 HALT./SCHULSTR  
9 220 IN DE FLASLÄNNE  
10 220 LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE  
11 220 FEUERWEHRHAUS  
12 220 NEULANDSTR  
13 220 HÜLSMANNSFELD  
14 220 OBERSINSENER STR  
15 220 GRÄWENKOLKSTR

13:35 Uhr  
13:36 Uhr  
13:37 Uhr  
13:38 Uhr  
13:39 Uhr  
13:40 Uhr  
13:41 Uhr  
13:42 Uhr  
13:44 Uhr  
13:45 Uhr  
13:46 Uhr  
13:47 Uhr  
13:48 Uhr  
13:49 Uhr  
13:50 Uhr

1 226 G.-HERWEGH-STR  
2 226 RATHENAUSTR  
3 227 MARL RÖMERSTR  
4 227 AM DICKEN STEIN  
5 227 HEIDESTR  
6 227 SILVERTSTR  
7 227 ELSTERNSTR  
8 227 AUF DEM ACKER  
9 227 FRIEDH MARL-HAMM  
10 227 WELLKAMPWEG  
11 227 GARTENSTR  
12 227 ZUR FREIHEIT  
13 227 ALTE STR

15:30 Uhr  
15:34 Uhr  
15:35 Uhr  
15:36 Uhr  
15:37 Uhr  
15:38 Uhr  
15:41 Uhr  
15:42 Uhr  
15:43 Uhr  
15:44 Uhr  
15:44 Uhr  
15:45 Uhr  
15:46 Uhr

**E-Wagen 7474 Mo, Mi, Do, 29674 Fr****E-Wagen 22272 Mo - Fr**

1	222	SCHUBERTSTR	13:39 Uhr	1	226	G.-HERWEGH-STR	15:30 Uhr
2	222	EV. FRIEDHOF	13:39 Uhr	2	226	RATHENAUSTR	15:34 Uhr
3	222	G.-HERWEGH-STR	13:40 Uhr	3	226	MARL RÖMERSTR	15:35 Uhr
4	222	JOSEFSTR	13:41 Uhr	4	226	AM DICKEN STEIN	15:36 Uhr
5	222	ZUR LOEMÜHLE	13:42 Uhr	5	225	BIRKENSTR	15:37 Uhr
6	222	DR-HÜLSHOFF-STR	13:43 Uhr	6	225	HERMANNSTR	15:38 Uhr
7	222	OTTO-HUE-STR	13:45 Uhr	7	225	AM BACHUFER	15:39 Uhr
8	222	RATHENAUSTR	13:46 Uhr	8	225	HABICHTSTR	15:40 Uhr
9	222	MARL RÖMERSTR	13:48 Uhr	9	225	MEISENSTR	15:41 Uhr
10	222	PARAC.-KLINIK	13:49 Uhr	10	225	MARL-HAMM BF S	15:42 Uhr
11	222	PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF	13:50 Uhr	11	225	DROSSELSTR	15:43 Uhr
12	222	HEISTERKAMPSTR	13:52 Uhr	12	225	LERCHENSTR	15:45 Uhr
13	222	HERZLIA-CENTER	13:54 Uhr	13	225	FALKENSTR	15:46 Uhr
14	222	MARL MITTE	13:56 Uhr	14	225	SCHWALBENSTR	15:47 Uhr
				15	225	AUF DEM ACKER	15:48 Uhr

**E-Wagen 22076 Mo, Mi, Do, Fr**

1	220	G.-HERWEGH-STR	15:30 Uhr	1	222	G.-HERWEGH-STR	15:23 Uhr
2	220	EV. FRIEDHOF	15:31 Uhr	2	222	JOSEFSTR	15:24 Uhr
3	220	SCHUBERTSTR	15:32 Uhr	3	222	ZUR LOEMÜHLE	15:25 Uhr
4	220	HÜLSBERGSTR	15:33 Uhr	4	222	DR-HÜLSHOFF-STR	15:26 Uhr
5	220	NONNENBUSCH	15:34 Uhr	5	222	OTTO-HUE-STR	15:28 Uhr
6	220	SCHILDSTR	15:35 Uhr	6	222	RATHENAUSTR	15:29 Uhr
7	220	MARL-SINSEN BF	15:36 Uhr	7	222	MARL RÖMERSTR	15:31 Uhr
8	220	HALT./SCHULSTR	15:37 Uhr	8	222	PARAC.-KLINIK	15:32 Uhr
9	220	IN DE FLASLÄNNE	15:39 Uhr	9	222	PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF	15:33 Uhr
10	220	LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE	15:40 Uhr	10	222	HEISTERKAMPSTR	15:35 Uhr
11	220	FEUERWEHRHAUS	15:41 Uhr	11	222	HERZLIA-CENTER	15:37 Uhr
12	220	NEULANDSTR	15:42 Uhr	12	222	MARL MITTE	15:39 Uhr
13	220	HÜLSMANNSFELD	15:43 Uhr				
14	220	OBERSINSENER STR	15:44 Uhr				
15	220	GRÄWENKOLKSTR	15:45 Uhr				

**E-Wagen 22074 Mo - Fr**

1	220	G.-HERWEGH-STR	12:32 Uhr	1	222	G.-HERWEGH-STR	13:14 Uhr
2	220	EV. FRIEDHOF	12:33 Uhr	2	222	JOSEFSTR	13:15 Uhr
3	220	SCHUBERTSTR	12:34 Uhr	3	222	ZUR LOEMÜHLE	13:16 Uhr
4	220	HÜLSBERGSTR	12:35 Uhr	4	222	DR-HÜLSHOFF-STR	13:17 Uhr
5	220	NONNENBUSCH	12:36 Uhr	5	222	OTTO-HUE-STR	13:19 Uhr
6	220	SCHILDSTR	12:37 Uhr	6	222	RATHENAUSTR	13:20 Uhr
7	220	MARL-SINSEN BF	12:38 Uhr	7	222	MARL RÖMERSTR	13:22 Uhr
8	220	HALT./SCHULSTR	12:39 Uhr	8	222	PARAC.-KLINIK	13:23 Uhr
9	220	IN DE FLASLÄNNE	12:41 Uhr	9	222	PFA-KIR ST.JOSEF	13:24 Uhr
10	220	LIEBFRAUENKIRCHE	12:42 Uhr	10	222	HEISTERKAMPSTR	13:26 Uhr
11	220	FEUERWEHRHAUS	12:43 Uhr	11	222	HERZLIA-CENTER	13:28 Uhr
12	220	NEULANDSTR	12:44 Uhr	12	222	MARL MITTE	13:30 Uhr
13	220	HÜLSMANNSFELD	12:45 Uhr				
14	220	OBERSINSENER STR	12:46 Uhr				
15	220	GRÄWENKOLKSTR	12:47 Uhr				

### E-Wagen 7474 Mo, Mi, Do,

1	226 G.-HERWEGH-STR	16:15 Uhr
2	226 RATHENAUSTR	16:19 Uhr
3	226 MARL RÖMERSTR	16:20 Uhr
4	226 AM DICKEN STEIN	16:21 Uhr
5	225 BIRKENSTR	16:22 Uhr
6	225 HERMANNSTR	16:23 Uhr
7	225 AM BACHUFER	16:24 Uhr
8	225 HABICHTSTR	16:25 Uhr
9	225 MEISENSTR	16:26 Uhr
10	225 MARL-HAMM BF S	16:27 Uhr
11	225 DROSSELSTR	16:28 Uhr
12	225 LERCHENSTR	16:30 Uhr
13	225 FALKENSTR	16:31 Uhr
14	225 SCHWALBENSTR	16:32 Uhr
15	225 AUF DEM ACKER	16:33 Uhr